N

GREENSTONE

NOTICE — GERALDTON
COMMUNITY CENTRE PD DAY
SCHEDULE

FRIDAY NOVEMBER 28, 2025

TIME FRIDAY
10:00-10:30 a.m. Shinny Gr 1-4
10:30-11:00 a.m. 10:00-11:20
11:00-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-1:30 p.m. Shinny Gr 5-8
1:30 - 2:00 p.m. 1:00-2:20
2:00 - 2:30 p.m.
2:30 - 3:00 p.m. Parents & Tots
3:00-3:30 p.m. 2:30-4:20
3:30-4:00 p.m.
4:00-4:30 p.m.
4:30 - 5:00 p.m. Public Skate
5:00 - 5:30 p.m. 4:30-6:20
5:30 - 6:00 p.m.
6:00 - 6:30 p.m.
6:30 - 7:00 p.m. Nipigon Girls Rental
7:00 -7:30 p.m. 6:30-7:20
7:30 -8:00 p.m. GGM
8:00 - 8:30 p.m. 7:30-8:20
8:30-9:00 p.m. Adult Skate
9:00 -9:30 p.m. 8:30-9:20*
9:30-10:00 p.m.
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